
Jahresmeisterschaft 2012 auf 10 x 20 Schuß (Ganze Ringe)

Schützenklasse LG JG VJ Gesamt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 auf V.

1 Wisbacher Christian x 190,00 193,3 195 195 194 194 193 193 193 192 192 192 -

2 Arlt Petra x 192,20 192,8 197 195 194 193 193 192 191 191 191 191 0,50

3 Waldherr Klaus x 193,50 192,5 195 194 194 193 192 192 192 191 191 191 0,30

4 Arlt Christian x 192,20 190,1 192 192 191 191 190 190 189 189 189 188 2,40

5 Waldherr Stefan x 189,90 187,4 192 190 189 189 187 187 186 185 185 184 2,70

6 Moser Heinrich x 185,30 187,3 189 189 189 188 188 187 187 186 185 185 0,10

7 Eibel Wolfgang x 186,50 186,2 191 189 189 188 185 184 184 184 184 184 1,10

8 Döllel Richard x 186,70 186,1 188 187 187 186 186 186 186 185 185 185 0,10

9 Suttner Thomas x 180,70 183,2 185 185 184 183 183 183 183 183 182 181 2,90

10 Schwenzer Walter x 172,70 173,6 179 176 176 174 174 172 172 171 171 171 12,60

11 Eibel Franz x x 184,3 189 186 184 178 1,85

Schützenklasse LP JG VJ Gesamt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 auf V.

1 Eibel Wolfgang x 176,50 180,3 187 184 181 180 180 180 178 178 178 177 -

2 Steinhart Tobias x 183,80 179,9 183 182 181 181 180 180 179 178 178 177 0,40

3 Suttner Thomas x 165,80 171,4 176 174 174 173 171 170 170 169 169 168 8,50

4 Eibel Franz x 167,30 168,1 172 172 170 169 169 168 166 166 165 164 3,30

5 Steinhart Manuel x x 150,3 159 153 152 151 150 150 148 147 147 146 29,60

6 Waldherr Klaus x 160,50 157,3 163 160 157 149 14,15

Aufgelegt Altersklasse JG VJ Gesamt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 auf V.

1 Suttner Fritz x 178,5 182 181 181 179 178 178 177 177 176 176 -

2 Suttner Else x 158,60 154,8 169 158 157 149 141 23,70

Jugendklasse (95-98) JG VJ Gesamt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 auf V.

1 Waldherr Sebastian 95 188,90 185,6 191 187 186 186 186 185 184 184 184 183 -

2 Beck Florian 96 177,40 182,1 184 184 183 183 182 181 181 181 181 181 3,50

3 Weiß Christopherus 98 167,40 178,6 182 181 181 179 179 178 177 177 176 176 3,50

4 Simmeth Stefan 97 156,20 175,1 180 179 178 177 174 174 174 172 172 171 3,50

5 Sven Weißenberger 96 145,40 172,4 176 175 175 173 173 172 171 170 170 169 2,70

Schülerklasse (<98) JG VJ Gesamt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 auf V.

1 Arlt Dominik 99 178,90 185,1 188 187 187 185 185 185 185 185 182 182 -

2 Wisbacher Rebecca 01 159,00 179,0 183 182 180 179 179 178 178 178 177 176 6,10

3 Lanzinger Tim 99 167,10 177,1 183 182 179 178 178 176 174 174 174 173 1,90

4 Biersack Florian 01 153,50 173,5 181 176 175 174 172 172 172 172 171 170 3,60

5 Moser Theresa 01 160,50 162,3 177 172 166 165 161 158 157 156 156 155 11,20

6 Rath Andreas 99 157,50 159,7 168 167 162 161 160 159 158 158 153 151 2,60

7 Arlt Julia ? x 106,0 139 120 116 107 101 98 97 96 95 91 53,70

8 Meixner Lukas 99 100,38 134,7 144 143 141 140 139 134 133 122 116 -28,67
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